TAI-TECH
1. Features
2. Applications
3. Dimensions
A
B
C
E

TAI-TECH
5. Specification
 Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ±20%
@ 0 A DC
Irms ( A )  I sat ( A ) DCR (mΩ)
Q
(Min)
SRF
(MHz)
Ref
Impulse
Voltage
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
FMPA0402SPV-R10MN 0.10 16.0 14.0 26.0 22.0 2.9 3.2 10 300 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-R22MN 0.22 14.0 12.5 15.0 13.0 4.8 5.5 10 160 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-R33MN 0.33 12.0 11.0 10.5 9.5 7.5 8.3 10 101 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-R47MN 0.47 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 11.0 10 90 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-R68MN 0.68 9.0 8.0 7.6 6.6 11.6 13.5 10 75 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-R82MN 0.82 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 16.3 18.8 10 70 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-1R0MN 1.00 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 19.0 22.0 10 60 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-1R5MN 1.50 6.7 5.8 5.2 4.8 27.0 31.0 10 48 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-2R2MN 2.20 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 41.0 48.0 10 39 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-3R3MN 3.30 4.5 3.5 3.1 2.7 65.0 75.0 10 30 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-4R7MN 4.70 3.8 3.2 2.8 2.5 84.0 95.0 10 25 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-5R6MN 5.60 3.2 2.8 2.6 2.3 97.0 115.0 10 23 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-6R8MN 6.80 2.9 2.5 2.4 2.1 131.0 157.0 10 20 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-8R2MN 8.20 2.6 2.3 2.2 2.0 140.0 168.0 10 18 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-100MN 10.0 2.4 2.2 2.1 1.9 165.0 215.0 10 16 ≥60V
FMPA0402SPV-150MN 15.0 1.5 1.3 1.6 1.4 325.0 374.0 10 14 ≥60V
Note:
1. Test frequency : 100KHz /1.0V.
2. All tested at 25°C ambient.
3. Testing Instrument (or eq.): Agilent 4284A,E4991A,4339B,KEYSIGHT E4980A/AL,chroma3302,3250,16502